
PARTY ENHANCEMENTS
Face Painting and Tattoos

Nail Art

Bunch of Balloons

Piñata Filled with Candy

Carnival Cotton Candy

Popcorn Wagon

Combo (Popcorn & Cotton Candy)

Movie Clips on 135" screen

Costume Character

Additional 30 minutes

Bag of Candy (3.5 Ibs.)

Create your own Sundae

Slime

Personalized iron-on patches

$50.00

$50.00

$35.00

$50.00

$80.00

$80.00

$150.00

$30.00

$250.00

$95.00

$20.00

$4.25 per child

$5

$5
 


