## PARTY ENHANCEMENTS.

Face Painting and Tattoos	\$50.00
Nail Art	\$50.00
Bunch of Balloons	\$35.00
Piñata Filled with Candy	\$50.00
Carnival Cotton Candy	\$80.00
Popcorn Wagon	\$80.00
Combo (Popcorn & Cotton Candy)	\$150.00
Movie Clips on 135" screen	\$30.00
Costume Character	\$250.00
Additional 30 minutes	\$95.00
Bag of Candy (3.5 lbs.)	\$20.00
Create your own Sundae	\$4.25 per child
Slime	\$5
Personalized iron-on patches	\$5